NOTICE OF COMPLETION

NO	TICE IS HEREBY GIVEN THAT:	
	The undersigned is OWNER of the interest or estate stated below	
2.	The FULL NAME of the undersigned is James Goldbe	erg and Lori Goldberg
3,	The FULL ADDRESS of the undersigned is1445 Last	ngley, Gardnerville, Nevada 89410
4.	The NATURE OF THE INTEREST or ESTATE of the undersigned is: In fee.	
	(If other than fee, strike "in fee" and insert, for example, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee.")	
_	(If other than fee, strike "in fee" and insert, for example, "purchaser under contract of purchase," or "lessee.") The FULL NAMES and FULL ADDRESSES of ALL PERSONS, if any, WHO HOLD SUCH INTEREST or ESTATE with the	
5.		
	undersigned as JOINT TENANTS or as TENANTS IN COMMO	JN are:
	NAMES	ADDRESSES
6.	The full names and full addresses of the predecessors in interest of the undersigned if the property was transferred subsequent to the commencement of the work of improvement herein referred to:	
	NAMES	\ \
	IVAIVIES	ADDRESSES
7.	A work of improvement on the property hereinafter described	was COMPLETED May 27, 1988
	The NAME OF THE ORIGINAL CONTRACTOR, if any, for s	
	owner/builder	
	(If no contractor,	, insert "none.")
9.	The street address of said property is 1335 Jobs Peal	k Drive, Garamerville, EV 89410
10.	The property on which said work of improvement was complete	ted is in the City of
	County of Douglas	State of <u>Nevada</u> , and is described as follows:
	Lot 180, Gardnerville Ranchos Unit	
	Lot 180, Gardnerville Ranchos Unit	NG. Z
D-4	ed: May 27, 1988	
Date	GG:	
		\ \ / /
Veri	fication for INDIVIDUAL owner :	Signature of owner named
STA	TE OF	in paragraph
	NTY OF) ss.	James Goldberg
	Carson City	Lori Goldberg
	Car suit City	Lorr Gordberd
The	undersigned, being first duly sworn, states that he /she is the	e owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property described
		nderstands the contents thereof, and that the facts stated herein are
true		\ \ \
Sign	ature of Tamos Colidhams	Verification for PARTNERSHIP owner:
	James Goldberg	STATE OF)
in pa	Lori Goldberg	COUNTY OF) ss.
	SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	
on	May 27, 1988	being duly sworn, says:
Sign	ature	That he is one of the partners of
	Notary Public in and for said state.	, the partnership that executed
Veri	ication for CORPORATE ON THE CORPORATE OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	the foregoing notice as owner of the aforesaid interest or estate in the property therein described; that he makes this verification on behalf of
	TE OF SETTY JO ELLIOTT	said partnership: that he has read said notice and knows the contents
cou	NTY OF A CONTARY PUBLIC - NEVADA	thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.
-	ARSON CITY	Signature of Partner
hain	duly sworn, says:	
76	he is the	
of _		Signature
	, the corporation	Notary Public in and for said state,
	executed the foregoing notice as owners of the aforesaid interest or	
	e in the property therein described; that he makes this vertification on If of said corporation; that he has read said notice and knows the	
	ents thereof, and that the facts therein stated are true.	•
-	oture of officer	
SUB	SCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me	
Sign	oture	
4-11	Notary Public in and for said state.	
		STEWART TITLE OF DOUGLAS COUNTY
0	or No	
	er No. row No. 03-000477 DA	IN DEFICIAL RECORDS OF
	n No.	er 2 - en 2 - Wilder H er Hertrette
		too MAN on too me
WH	EN RECORDED MAIL TO:	*88 MAY 27 P3:55

Mr. & Mrs. James Goldberg 1445 Langley Gardnerville, NV 89410

RECORDER

5.00 PAID 26 DEPUTY 178928

600K 588PASE 3826